
UNIT PAGE

  School life 4

  Me time 12

  Dressing up 20

  Extremes 28

  Must try! 36

  Animals in danger 44

  Heroes 52

  Summer fun 60

Contents

1

3

5

8

2

4

7 

6

33

SELF-STUDY BANK PAGE

Social and emotional 
competence

68–83

Exam trainer 84–94

Irregular verbs 95–96

9781380029836_text_P01-03.indd   3 27/10/20   8:36 PM


